

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 918 of 2018

Madan Mohan Bhargav & Anr. **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh

09.08.2018	Mr. Anurag Singh, Advocate for the Appellants. Mr. S.K.Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the State. Heard As prayed, thee weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the appellants to remove the default. List the case thereafter. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Ashok	