

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 918 of 2018

Madan Mohan Bhargav and another **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

3	
28/11/2018	Shri Prasoon Agrawal, Advocate for the appellants. Shri Vijay Bahadur Singh, P.L. for the State/respondent. On the prayer made by learned counsel for the appellants, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge

Aadil