

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No.918 of 2018

Madan Mohan Bhargav **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

4	
06/12/2018	Mr. Prasoon Agrawal, Advocate for appellant. Mr. Avinash Kumar Mishra, PL for State. Call for the record of the Court below. List this case after record is received. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge
Nisha	